ISO 14001
CE CERTIFICATE
ACCREDITED
QC 080000
Lithium-ion Rechargeable Battery
Application Guidelines
Part Number System
Aluminum Prismatic Battery

Charge Temp.:0~+45°C
Discharge Temp.:-20~+60°C
Store Temp.:-20~+35°C
 Model No.
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Cell Dimension (mm)
Impedance
(mΩ)
Side
Shape
  Thickness         Width    Height
CAM307403048SL 3.7 300 4.0 30 48 70↓
CAM407403048SL 3.7 400 4.0 30 48 70↓
CAM507403048SL 3.7 500 4.0 30 48 60↓
CAM557403048SL 3.7 550 4.0 30 48 60↓
CAM607403048SL 3.7 600 4.0 30 48 60↓
CAM607403443SL 3.7 600 4.0 34 43 60↓
CAM607403443SL 3.7 600 4.0 34 43 60↓
CAM607403443SR 3.7 600 4.0 34 43 60↓ R
CAM627403443SL 3.7 620 4.0 34 43 60↓
CAM607403450SL 3.7 600 4.0 34 50 60↓
CAM657403450SL 3.7 650 4.0 34 50 60↓
CAM707403450SL 3.7 700 4.0 34 50 60↓
CAM707403750SL 3.7 700 4.0 37 50 60↓
CAM987404057SL 3.7 980 4.0 40 57 60↓
CAM757413450SL 3.7 750 4.1 34 50 60↓
CAM707413450SL 3.7 700 4.1 34 50 60↓
CAM657413450SL 3.7 650 4.1 34 50 60↓
CAM607423048SL 3.7 600 4.2 30 48 60↓
CAM657423048SL 3.7 650 4.2 30 48 60↓
CAM857423752SL 3.7 850 4.2 37 52 60↓
CAM957423855SL 3.7 950 4.2 38 55 60↓
CAM118434255SL 3.7 1100 4.3 42 55 60↓
CAM607443442SL 3.7 600 4.4 34 42 60↓
CAM707443446SL 3.7 700 4.4 34 46 60↓
CAM807443450SL 3.7 800 4.4 34 50 60↓
CAM707443845SL 3.7 700 4.4 38 45 60↓
CAM507453040SL 3.7 500 4.5 30 40 70↓
CAM707453048SL 3.7 700 4.5 30 48 60↓
CAM757453448SL 3.7 750 4.5 34 48 60↓
CAM757453450SL 3.7 750 4.5 34 50 60↓
CAM807453450SL 3.7 800 4.5 34 50 60↓
CAM827453450SL 3.7 820 4.5 34 50 60↓
CAM857453450SR 3.7 850 4.5 34 50 60↓ R
CAM907463850SR 3.7 900 4.6 38 50 60↓ R
CAM757464040SR 3.7 750 4.6 40 40 60↓ R
CAM657473442SR 3.7 650 4.7 34 42 60↓ R
CAM707473442SR 3.7 700 4.7 34 42 60↓ R
+0.3
-0
+0
-0.5
+0
-0.5
Lithium-ion Rechargeable Battery
Aluminum Prismatic Battery
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
- 8 -
 Model No.
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Cell Dimension (mm)
Impedance
(mΩ)
Side
Shape
  Thickness         Width    Height
CAM787473446SR 3.7 780 4.7 34 46 60↓ R
CAM857473845SL 3.7 850 4.7 38 45 60↓
CAM957473850SL 3.7 950 4.7 38 50 60↓
CAM108484050SR 3.7 1000 4.8 40 50 60↓ R
CAM108484050SL 3.7 1000 4.8 40 50 60↓
CAM1K8484050SL 3.7 1050 4.8 40 50 60↓
CAM907494047SL 3.7 900 4.9 40 47 60↓
CAM987494047SR 3.7 980 4.9 40 47 60↓ R
CAM607503040SL 3.7 600 5.0 30 40 70↓
CAM657503043SL 3.7 650 5.0 30 43 60↓
CAM757503048SL 3.7 750 5.0 30 48 60↓
CAM807503445SL 3.7 800 5.0 34 45 60↓
CAM757503445SL 3.7 750 5.0 34 45 60↓
CAM857503448SL 3.7 850 5.0 34 48 60↓
CAM857503450SR 3.7 850 5.0 34 50 60↓ R
CAM907503450SR 3.7 900 5.0 34 50 60↓ R
CAM957503450SL 3.7 950 5.0 34 50 60↓
CAM957503450SR 3.7 950 5.0 34 50 60↓ R
CAM128503760SL 3.7 1200 5.0 37 60 60↓
CAM1C8505051SL 3.7 1350 5.0 50 51 60↓
CAM627513040SL 3.7 620 5.1 30 40 60↓
CAM118514447SL 3.7 1100 5.1 44 47 60↓
CAM138514455SL 3.7 1300 5.1 44 55 60↓
CAM158514461SR 3.7 1500 5.1 44 61 60↓ R
CAM807523442SR 3.7 800 5.2 34 42 60↓ R
CAM108523450SL 3.7 1000 5.2 34 50 60↓
CAM657533040SL 3.7 650 5.3 30 40 60↓
CAM128544050SL 3.7 1200 5.4 40 50 60↓
CAM118553450SL 3.7 1000 5.5 34 50 60↓
CAM807564036SL 3.7 800 5.6 40 36 70↓
CAM857583640SL 3.7 850 5.8 36 40 60↓
CAM108584041SL 3.7 1000 5.8 40 41 60↓
CAM857603048SL 3.7 850 6.0 30 48 60↓
CAM907603048SL 3.7 900 6.0 30 48 60↓
CAM957603048SL 3.7 950 6.0 30 48 60↓
CAM707603036SL 3.7 700 6.0 34 36 60↓
CAM1K7603448SL 3.7 1050 6.0 34 48 60↓
CAM107603448SL 3.7 1000 6.0 34 48 60↓
CAM108603450SR 3.7 1000 6.0 34 50 60↓ R
CAM1K7603450SR 3.7 1050 6.0 34 50 60↓ R
CAM118603450SR 3.7 1100 6.0 34 50 60↓ R
CAM1B8603455SL 3.7 1250 6.0 34 55 60↓ R
- 9 -
+0.3
-0
+0
-0.5
+0
-0.5
Lithium-ion Rechargeable Battery
Aluminum Prismatic Battery
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
 Model No.
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Cell Dimension (mm)
Impedance
(mΩ)
Side
Shape
  Thickness         Width    Height
CAM158603465SL 3.7 1500 6.0 34 65 60↓
CAM148603465SL 3.7 1400 6.0 34 65 60↓
CAM148603856SL 3.7 1400 6.0 38 56 60↓
CAM158614450SL 3.7 1500 6.1 44 50 60↓
CAM188614460SL 3.7 1800 6.1 44 60 60↓
CAM907623440SL 3.7 900 6.2 34 40 60↓
CAM1C7623655SL 3.7 1350 6.2 36 55 60↓
CAM168624057SL 3.7 1600 6.2 40 57 60↓
CAM1E7624057SL 3.7 1550 6.2 40 57 60↓
CAM168633763SL 3.7 1600 6.3 37 63 60↓
CAM108643443SL 3.7 1000 6.4 34 43 60↓
CAM907643443SL 3.7 900 6.4 34 43 60↓
CAM128643450SL 3.7 1200 6.4 34 50 60↓
CAM108643450SL 3.7 1000 6.4 34 50 60↓
CAM178643470SL 3.7 1700 6.4 34 70 60↓
CAM108654136SR 3.7 1000 6.5 41 36 60↓ R
CAM907654136SR 3.7 900 6.5 41 36 60↓ R
CAM168663760SL 3.7 1600 6.6 37 60 60↓
CAM158663760SL 3.7 1500 6.6 37 60 60↓
CAM148663760SL 3.7 1400 6.6 37 60 60↓
CAM188663770SL 3.7 1800 6.6 37 70 60↓
CAM1G7663770SL 3.7 1750 6.6 37 70 60↓
CAM178663770SL 3.7 1700 6.6 37 70 60↓
CAM168663770SL 3.7 1600 6.6 37 70 60↓
CAM118684040SL 3.7 1100 6.8 40 40 60↓
CAM158684050SL 3.7 1500 6.8 40 50 60↓
CAM148684050SL 3.7 1400 6.5 40 50 60↓
CAM168684458SL 3.7 1600 6.8 44 58 60↓
CAM188684460SL 3.7 1800 6.8 44 60 60↓
CAM178703465SL 3.7 1700 7.0 34 65 60↓
CAM128703448SL 3.7 1200 7.0 34 48 60↓
CAM148704048SL 3.7 1400 7.0 40 48 60↓
CAM188704260SL 3.7 1800 7.0 42 60 60↓
CAM188704260SL 3.7 1800 7.0 42 60 60↓
CAM138723448SL 3.7 1300 7.2 34 48 60↓
CAM188723860SL 3.7 1800 7.2 38 60 60↓
CAM178723860SL 3.7 1700 7.2 38 60 60↓
CAM118753048SL 3.7 1100 7.5 30 48 60↓
CAM108753048SL 3.7 1000 7.5 30 48 60↓
CAM128763448SL 3.7 1200 7.6 34 48 60↓
CAM138763448SL 3.7 1300 7.6 34 48 60↓
CAM128783640SR 3.7 1200 7.8 36 40 60↓ R
- 10 -
Lithium-ion Rechargeable Battery
Aluminum Prismatic Battery
+0.3
-0
+0
-0.5
+0
-0.5
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
 Model No.
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Cell Dimension (mm)
Impedance
(mΩ)
Side
Shape
  Thickness         Width    Height
CAM148803448SL 3.7 1400 8.0 34 48 60↓
CAM138803448SL 3.7 1300 8.0 34 48 60↓
CAM158803450SR 3.7 1500 8.0 34 50 60↓ R
CAM1E7823450SL 3.7 1550 8.2 34 50 60↓
CAM168843450SL 3.7 1600 8.4 34 50 60↓
CAM178914050SL 3.7 1700 9.1 40 50 60↓
CAM208914050SL 3.7 2000 9.1 40 50 60↓
CAM168103450SR 3.7 1600 10.0 34 42 60↓ R
CAM158103447SR 3.7 1500 10.0 34 47 60↓ R
CAM168103448SL 3.7 1600 10.0 34 48 60↓
CAM168103450SL 3.7 1600 10.0 34 50 60↓
CAM188103450SL 3.7 1800 10.0 34 50 60↓
CAM198103450SL 3.7 1900 10.0 34 50 60↓
CAM1J8103450SL 3.7 1950 10.0 34 50 60↓
+0.3
-0
+0
-0.5